Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 101 | 2023
XBAR2-LED
LED Area Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (W) 101.5 149.3
Lumens (Maximum) 13411 18660
Efficacy (Lm/W) 132.1 125

XBAR2-LED
LED Area Light
ORDERING GUIDE:
DIMXBAR2 90DEG
Fixture Wattage
LED100
LED150
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
C - 347V
Colour
Temp.
Optics
4K - 4000K*
5K- 5000K
90DEG - 90
Degree
Finish
BLK - Matte
Black
CC - Custom
Colour
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Controls Surge
Protection
Lens
BLANK
PC- Dusk to
Dawn ON/OFF
Photocell
7 PIN- 7
PIN Socket
for Smart
Controls
BLANK
SP10 - 10kV
Surge
Protection